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logs

logs

/var/opt/hpvm/common/command. log
/var/adm/syslog/syslog.log
/var/opt/hpvm/common/hpvm_mon_log

hpvmstatus

[root@ivm@4 - /root ] # hpvmstatus

[Virtual Machines]
Virtual Machine Name

VM # 0S Type

State

obux053
obux060
obux134
obux081
obuxplat
obux113
obux095
obux127
obux126
obux070
obux057
obux052
obux051
obux099
obux114
obux094
obux062
obux056
obux137

10 HPUX
11 HPUX
12 HPUX
13 HPUX
7 HPUX
14 HPUX
15 HPUX
16 HPUX
17 HPUX
18 HPUX
19 HPUX
20 HPUX
21 HPUX
22 HPUX
24 HPUX
26 HPUX
27 HPUX
33 HPUX
34 HPUX

[root@ivm@4 - /root ] #

hpvmdevinfo

[root@ivm@4 - /root ] # hpvmdevinfo

Virtual Machine Name

Device Type

off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off
off

(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)
(NR)

NANBNNFEFHERENNNENNANNN

Bus,Device,Target

#VCPUs #Devs #Nets

NNWNNNNARWNNNNNNWWNN

Memory Rmt Host

10 GB =
4 GB -
2 GB =
21500 MB -
4 GB -
10 GB =
12 GB -
4 GB -
4 GB =
8 GB -
24500 MB =
8 GB =
8 GB -
12 GB =
8 GB =
12 GB -
8 GB =
28 GB -
4 GB -

Backing Store Type

Host Device Name

Virtual Machine Device Name

obux053
obux053
obux053
obux060
obux060
obux134
obux134
obux081
obux081
obux081
obuxplat
obux113
obux113
obux113
obux095
obux095
obux095
obux127
obux127
obux126
obux126
obux070
obux070
obux070
obux070
obux070
obux057
obux057
obux057
obux057
obux057
obux052
obux052
obux051

disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk

[0,0,0]
[0,0,15]
[0,0,16]
[0,0,3]
[0,0,4]
[0,1,0]
[0,5,0]
[0,2,12]
[0,2,13]
[0,2,14]
[0,0,0]
[0,1,0]
[0,1,1]
[0,1,2]
[0,1,4]
[0,1,5]
[0,1,6]
[0,1,4]
[0,1,5]
[0,0,4]
[0,0,5]
[0,2,9]
[0,2,10]
[0,2,11]
[0,2,12]
[0,2,13]
[0,0,37]
[0,0,38]
[0,0,39]
[0,0,40]
[0,0,41]
[0,0,15]
[0,0,16]
[0,0,10]

disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk

/dev/rdisk/disk2809
/dev/rdisk/disk2516
/dev/rdisk/disk2511
/dev/rdisk/disk2560
/dev/rdisk/disk2578
/dev/rdisk/disk598

/dev/rdisk/disk599

/dev/rdisk/disk2662
/dev/rdisk/disk2714
/dev/rdisk/disk2675
/dev/rdisk/disk419

/dev/rdisk/disk563

/dev/rdisk/disk567

/dev/rdisk/disk581

/dev/rdisk/disk2667
/dev/rdisk/disk2668
/dev/rdisk/disk2694
/dev/rdisk/disk552

/dev/rdisk/disk553

/dev/rdisk/disk550

/dev/rdisk/disk551

/dev/rdisk/disk2690
/dev/rdisk/disk2827
/dev/rdisk/disk2826
/dev/rdisk/disk2828
/dev/rdisk/disk2723
/dev/rdisk/disk2568
/dev/rdisk/disk2506
/dev/rdisk/disk2577
/dev/rdisk/disk2806
/dev/rdisk/disk2807
/dev/rdisk/disk2517
/dev/rdisk/disk2519
/dev/rdisk/disk2515

/dev/rdsk/c0t0de
/dev/rdsk/c0t15d0
/dev/rdsk/c0todl
Not available
Not available
/dev/rdisk/diskl
Not available
/dev/rdisk/disk43
/dev/rdisk/disk44
/dev/rdisk/disk45
/dev/rdisk/diskl
/dev/rdisk/disk78
/dev/rdisk/disk79
/dev/rdisk/disk8@
Not available
Not available
Not available
/dev/rdisk/disk9
/dev/rdisk/diskll
/dev/rdisk/disk9
/dev/rdisk/disk11l
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
/dev/rdsk/c0t15de
/dev/rdsk/c0todl
/dev/rdsk/c0t10d0
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obux051
obux099
obux099
obux114
obux114
obux094
obux094
obux062
obux062
obux056
obux056
obux056
obux056
obux056
obux056
obux137
obux137

disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk

[root@ivm@4 - /root ] #

From:

[0,0,11]
[0,1,2]
[0,1,3]
[e,1,17]
[0,1,18]
[0,1,5]
[0,1,6]
[0,0,6]
[0,0,9]
[0,0,44]
[0,0,45]
[0,0,46]
[0,0,47]
[0,0,48]
[0,0,49]
[0,0,0]
[0,0,1]
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disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk

/dev/rdisk/disk2518
/dev/rdisk/disk2471
/dev/rdisk/disk2470
/dev/rdisk/disk2469
/dev/rdisk/disk2507
/dev/rdisk/disk2329
/dev/rdisk/disk2347
/dev/rdisk/disk2566
/dev/rdisk/disk2722
/dev/rdisk/disk2462
/dev/rdisk/disk2513
/dev/rdisk/disk2514
/dev/rdisk/disk2571
/dev/rdisk/disk2572
/dev/rdisk/disk2573
/dev/rdisk/disk611

/dev/rdisk/disk612

/dev/rdsk/c0t11de
Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available
/dev/rdisk/disk135
/dev/rdisk/disk137
/dev/rdisk/disk139
/dev/rdisk/disk141
/dev/rdisk/disk143
/dev/rdisk/disk145
/dev/rdisk/disk2
/dev/rdisk/disk3
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